
10/16/2015 
 

 

0Bid Opening 

WHOLE SITE MODERNIZATION AT GRANT K- 8 SCHOOL 

CZ-16-0422-29 

FINAL BID TABULATION 
1:00 p.m. – October 1, 2015 

Board of Education (BOE) Date: November 10, 2015 
 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR 
SUM TOTAL OF ITEM 1 AND ITEM 2 

INCLUDING ALLOWANCES 

SOLPAC CONSTRUCTION, INC. dba 

Soltek Pacific Construction Company 
$11,385,086  

Barnhart-Reese Construction, Inc. $11,563,500 

EC Constructors, Inc. $11,622,862 

Angeles Contractors, Inc. $11,742,500 

T. P. Penick & Sons, Inc. $11,763,300 

USS Cal Builders, Inc. $10,343,000 / Non-Responsive* 

 

* Did not meet terms and conditions of the bid documents 

 

Subcontractors listed by Soltek Pacific Construction Company 

Site Demo Sierra Pacific West Inc. Glazing/Alum Storefront Pacific Coast Glazing Inc. 

Abatement Watkins Environmental Inc. Gypsum Board Assemblies Standard Drywall Inc. 

Relocate Portable Bldgs. M V C Enterprises Inc. Plaster  E L Hobbs Inc. 

Earthwork Sierra Pacific West Inc. Ceramic Tile Continental Marble & Tile Co. 

Asphalt Paving RAP Engineering Inc. Acoustic Ceilings Ceiling City Inc. 

Interlocking Pavers Alpha & Omega Pavers Inc. Painting O.H.E. Painting & Wallcovering Inc. 

Chain Link Fence /Gates Alcorn Fence Co dba Atlas Fence Co.  Food Service Equipment East Bay Restaurant Supply Inc. 

Landscape / Irrigation Marina Landscape Inc. Elevator 
TL Shield & Associates Inc. dba  

Inclinator Co. of California 

Reinforcing Steel Quality Reinforcing Inc. Fire Protection A-1 Fire Protection Inc. 

Concrete Rocky Coast Builders Inc. Site Utilities Ranbar Plumbing Contractors Inc. 

Structural Steel San Diego Steel Solutions Plumbing Ranbar Plumbing Contractors Inc. 

Metal Deck 
The McIntyre Company a California 

Partnership 
HVAC Able Heating & Air Conditioning Inc. 

Millwork F & R Interior Woodworks Inc. Electrical Morrow-Meadows Corporation 

Rough Carpentry Ed Rose Construction Inc. Low Voltage Time and Alarm Systems 

Roofing 
Danny Letner Inc. dba 

Letner Roofing Company 
Fire Alarm Accent Electronics dba Standard Electronics 

Sheet Metal/Metal Panels Archibald Sheet Metal Inc. Intrusion Detection World Bridge Technologies Inc. 

Doors/Frames/Hardware Montgomery Hardware Co.   

 

  This bid tabulation reports the results of the bid opening only and does not guarantee or imply project 

award.  The Strategic Sourcing and Contracts Department will be making a recommendation concerning 

this bid to the Board of Education on November 10, 2015 at 4100 Normal Street, San Diego, CA 92103. 


